CONTENTS

SO N0 © N O »n B»

11

The Last Victory?

The Bombs Bursting in Air, or How We Lost
World War II

New Connections

Working for Communists during the Korean War
On the Water Front

Thirteen Confessions of a Cold Warrior
Wake-Up Time

Burning Illusions

French Connections

Coming Home

The War Comes Home

Acknowledgments

Notes
Index

20

37

50

82

112

157

194

210

241

253

275

277
299






CRASH COURSE






