## CONTENTS

1	The Last Victory?	1
2	The Bombs Bursting in Air, or How We Lost World War II	20
3	New Connections	37
4	Working for Communists during the Korean War	50
5	On the Water Front	82
6	Thirteen Confessions of a Cold Warrior	112
7	Wake-Up Time	157
8	Burning Illusions	194
9	French Connections	210
10	Coming Home	241
11	The War Comes Home	253
	Acknowledgments	275
	Notes	277
	Index	299

## CRASH COURSE